
SERVICE COMPANY CONTACT CONTACT EMAIL PHONE Cell
AUDIO VISUAL RENTAL CCR Solutions Mark Hartshorn mhartshorn@ccrsolutions.com 647-459-1488

CARRIER Beyond Borders Logistics Rob Parr ops@beyond-borderslc.com 416-771-4065

CUSTOMS Beyond Borders Logistics Rob Parr ops@beyond-borderslc.com 416-771-4065

DETAILING & PRESSURE WASH Dr. Detail Andrew Sanders drsoffice@drdetailinc.com 416-620-4145 416-989-8252

INSURANCE Brokers Trust Insurance Group Inc. info@exhibitorinsurance.ca 905-695-2971

LEAD RETRIEVAL SCANNER RENTAL CONEXSYS Troy Bell Troy@conexsys.com 905-405-8415

TOILET RENTALS Sanivac Sabrina Legault info@sanivac.ca; slegault@sanivac.ca 819 663-0691 ext. 392 

SHOW CONTRACTOR: 
 -FURNITURE & ACCESSORY RENTALS
 -GENERATORS
 -TENT RENTALS (SB's - Tent included)
 -FORKLIFT DRIVER/IN-BOOTH DRIVER
 -LABOUR 
 -AND MORE

DIVERTI English: Michel Mallette    
French: Annie Paquet       
Jonathan Allaire

michelmallette51@gmail.com 
annie@diverti.ca 
jonathan@diverti.ca

418-592-7332           
418-944-8817               
418-818-1687

POCKET GUIDE Annex Business Media Josée Crevier JCrevier@annexbusinessmedia.com 514-425-0025 ext. 21 514-262-9803

SHOW SPECIAL ISSUE Logging & Sawmilling Journal Anthony Robinson arobinson@forestnet.com 604-990-9970 778-991-3500 

* IMPORTANT: Power is NOT included in your booth package.

WARNING: UNAUTHORIZED SUPPLIERS
Exhibitors, please be wary of companies who may misrepresent themselves as being affiliated with our event. This is an ongoing issue in the trade show and exhibition industry. 

We are aware of several different types of unauthorized suppliers who solicit exhibitors by phone and email to try to sell:
-        Hotel rooms

-        Attendee email lists

-        Advertising (other than our official Show Guide or partner trade publications)

Note: in some cases it appears that the supplier is simply asking exhibitors to verify/confirm their contact information. 
Please be sure to always read the fine print! We’ve had exhibitors receive costly invoices after responding to these types of emails. 

Our list of official show suppliers is listed above. Any time you are contacted by a third party company claiming they are affiliated with the show
and you are concerned about its legitimacy, it is best to contact the Show Manager or another member of the show team to verify. 
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